FAN UNIT

27TH

27H
FAN UNIT

ITEM
NO. | PART NAME

27H

CATALOG NUMBER

1 Fan Housing Adapter

2 Fan Housing Assembly

3 Fan Wheel Assembly
*Includes: Hub® Clamp Pkg,

4 Fan Shaft

(1) 41E28-171#

(1) LA72LZ-300##

(1) LA72LZ-300

27H2-103
27H3-103
27H5-103
27H6-103
27H11-103

LA29LA-120
LA29LA-119
27H5-154
41E34-664

LA22LA-120
LA22LA-124
LA22L.A-215*
LA22LA-218 *
LA221A-218

50N15-2522
27H5-133
27H6-133
27H7-133
27H9-133
27H11-133

CATALOG NO. 552-716 (5-82)
SUPERSEDES CATALOG NO. 552-706
SUPERSEDES SUPPLEMENT NO. 542-701

Litho in U.S.A.

PAGE 1



ITEM 27H
NO. | PART NAME CATALOG NUMBER | 2[3 [5]6|7[9[11
27H FAN UNIT (CONT'D.)
5 Belt Guard 27H2-104
27H3-104
27H5-104 1
27H6-104 1
27H11-104 1
6 Bearing Plate Assembly (For use with A/C Condensers)
Includes: Bearing (1) KT63zA-016 27H2-363
7 (open) (1) KT63EB-119 27H5-373 111
(closed) (1) KT63EA-119 27H5-363 111
Bearing Plate Assembly (Standard)
Includes: Bearing (1) KT63AA-OL2 27H2-113
(1) KT63AA-181 27H5-113 212
(open) (1) KT63EB-1%4 27H11-113 1
(closed) (1) KTI63EA-119 27H11-173 1
8 Bearing Plate 27H2-1013
27H5-1013 111
27H11-1013 1
Bearing Plate Washer, Mounting 27N5-1281 81818
9 Bearing Mounting Capscrew,
3/8-16 x 1-1/21g, AAO06BS-233
1/2-13 x 1-3/41g. AAQ6BS-294 21212
10 Bearing Mounting Hex Nut, 3/8-16 AT39AB-241
1/2-13 AT11AB-301 2 (212
11 Bearing Mounting Washer 3/8 AUO2AB-241
1/2 AUO2AB-301 414 |2
#ALL Brl‘lndage Wheels, & Lau Wheels
Prier to July 1962
##Lau Wheels since July 1962
12 "Carrier'' Nameplate 46Q6-1063 1(1}1
13 Access Cover 27H5-152 212] 2
14 Motor Support Plate Assembly 27H2-132
27H5-132 1
27H9-132 11
15 Motor Rail Assembly 27H2-112
27H5-112 1
27H9-112 1|1
Motor Mounting Bracket Fastening
3/8-16 x 7'lg. Capscrew AHO7BS-582
1/2-13 x 7-1/2"1g. Capscrew AHO7BS-663 2
5/8-11 x 10"1g. Capscrew AHO7BS-708 212
3/16-16 Hex Nut AT39AB-241
1/2-13 Hex Nut AT11AB-301 2
5/8-11 Hex Nut AT11AB-331 22
PAGE 2 Litho in U.S.A.



	
	

